SM3 - Mean, standard deviation, median and standard error of the result of food neophobia by region, income, schooling and gender
	
	
	Food neophobia

	
	
	Mean
	SD
	Median
	SE

	Regions
	Midwest
	33.31
	12.73
	33
	1.67

	
	North East
	34.68
	10.19
	34
	0.72

	
	North
	34.65
	8.9
	35
	1.15

	
	Southeast
	33.44
	11.37
	33
	0.64

	
	South
	35
	10.72
	36
	1.11

	Gender
	Feminine
	33.75
	10.66
	34
	0.55

	
	Masculine
	34.42
	11.14
	34
	0.59

	Income
	< 1 minimum wage
	36.22
	10.58
	37
	0.87

	
	Between 1 and 3
	34.24
	10.86
	34
	0.53

	
	Between 4 and 6
	32.72
	11
	31
	1.11

	
	Between 7 and 9
	29.89
	11.01
	26
	1.81

	
	≥ 10 minimum wages
	28.78
	8.99
	31
	2.12

	Schooling
	Incomplete elementary school
	39
	11.14
	39.5
	2.18

	
	Complete elementary school
	35.69
	10.56
	39
	2.07

	
	Incomplete high school
	34.12
	12.13
	35
	1.89

	
	Complete high school
	35.75
	10.51
	36
	0.59

	
	Incomplete higher education
	31.6
	9.59
	31
	0.84

	
	Complete higher education
	31.91
	11.46
	32
	0.85


   SD: Desvio padrão; SE: Erro padrão.

	
	Appropriateness expectation
	Taste expectation

	  
	Conventional
	WFP
	Conventional
	WFP

	
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE

	M
	6.62
	0.64
	7
	0.08
	4.84
	1.81
	5
	0.24
	6.38
	0.99
	7
	0.13
	4.55
	1.73
	4
	0.23

	NE
	6.51
	1.11
	7
	0.08
	4.4
	1.96
	4
	0.12
	6.24
	1.43
	7
	0.1
	4
	1.65
	4
	0.12

	N
	6.55
	0.83
	7
	0.11
	4.33
	1.69
	4
	0.22
	6.33
	1.07
	7
	0.08
	4.1
	1.72
	4
	0.22

	SE
	6.5
	1.11
	7
	0.06
	4.89
	1.57
	5
	0.09
	6.15
	1.42
	7
	0.08
	4.38
	1.52
	4
	0.09

	S
	6.29
	1.12
	7
	0.12
	4.73
	1.57
	4
	0.16
	6.04
	1.26
	7
	0.13
	4.34
	1.49
	4
	0.15


WFP: Wild food plant; M: Midwest; NE: North East; N: North; SE: Southeast; S: South; Me: Média; SD: Desvio padrão; Mn: Mediana; SE: Erro padrão.

	Appropriateness expectation

	  
	Neutral name
	Forest environment
	Growing environment

	
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE

	M
	6.05
	1.13
	6
	0.15
	5.79
	1.4
	6
	0.18
	6.34
	0.98
	7
	0.13

	NE
	5.74
	1.52
	6
	0.11
	5.6
	1.55
	6
	0.11
	5.97
	1.52
	7
	0.11

	N
	5.57
	1.37
	6
	0.18
	5.93
	1.36
	6.5
	0.18
	5.53
	1.55
	6
	0.2

	SE
	5.97
	1.36
	7
	0.08
	5.85
	1.49
	6
	0.08
	6.06
	1.26
	7
	0.07

	S
	5.48
	1.54
	6
	0.16
	5.74
	1.39
	6
	0.14
	5.71
	1.51
	6
	0.16

	Taste expectation

	  
	Neutral name
	Forest environment
	Growing environment

	
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE
	Me
	SD
	Mn
	SE

	M
	5.74
	1.43
	6
	0.19
	5.5
	1.61
	6
	0.21
	5.98
	1.47
	7
	0.19

	NE
	5.43
	1.68
	6
	0.12
	5.32
	1.61
	5
	0.11
	5.78
	1.65
	7
	0.12

	N
	5.18
	1.69
	5
	0.22
	5.45
	1.56
	6
	0.2
	5.27
	1.84
	6
	0.24

	SE
	5.6
	1.62
	6
	0.09
	5.56
	1.64
	6
	0.09
	5.74
	1.54
	6
	0.09

	S
	5.23
	1.58
	5
	0.16
	5.45
	1.53
	6
	0.16
	5.22
	1.8
	5.5
	0.19


M: Midwest; NE: North East; N: North; SE: Southeast; S: South; Me: Média; SD: Desvio padrão; Mn: Mediana; SE: Erro padrão.
